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DATE:REV: DESCRIPTION: INT:

/C1S/
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'1 ' CONTRACT (SILVER PLANS)    SR 11.09.20  
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'11' 
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SITE CLASSIFICATION : A
FOOTING DETAIL  : A85-CFTW
WIND CATEGORY  : N2
CORROSION CLASS : R3

CONCRETE NOTE:
SET SHOWER RECESS'S DOWN 50mm (25mm
BELOW 25mm SET DOWN) & FIT REFLUX
VALVE. MAINTAIN REQUIRED SLAB THICKNESS
TO ENGINEERS REQUIREMENTS

STORMWATER NOTE:
STORMWATER DISPOSAL TO BUILDER'S

SPECIFICATIONS.

TERMITE TREATMENT NOTE:
TERMITE TREATMENT WILL BE CARRIED OUT IN
ACCORDANCE WITH PART 3.1.3.2 OF THE NCC -
BUILDING CODE OF AUSTRALIA AND
AS3660.1:2014
THROUGH THE USE OF TERMITE RESISTANT
MATERIALS
FOR ALL PRIMARY BUILDING ELEMENTS, AS
FOLLOWS:
*CONCRETE SLAB IN ACCORDANCE WITH
AS2870 &
AS3600
*MASONARY IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS3700
*PRESERVATIVE TREATED TIMBER IN
ACCORDANCE
WITH AS1604 AND APPENDIX D OF
AS3660.1:2014

PRELAY NOTE:
PLUMBING PRELAY  REQUIRED FOR ISLAND

CUPBOARD REFER TO FLOOR PLAN

- LOCATION OF SERVICES
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SITE  SURVEY

Suburb

Volume
Location

Folio

COASTAL

cLicensed Surveyors

87-89 Guthrie Street, Osborne Park, Western Australia
Telephone: (08) 9446 7361   Facsimile: (08) 9445 2998

Email : perth@cottage.com.au   Website: www.cottage.com.au
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LOT MISCLOSE
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Drainage
Footpath

Sewer

Comms.
T
C

Lot boundaries drawn on survey are
based on landgate plan only. Survey does not
include title search and as such may not show
easements or other interests not shown on plan.
Title should be checked to verify all lot details
and for any easements or other interests which
may affect building on the property.

Survey does not include verification of cadastral
boundaries. All features and levels shown are
based on orientation to existing pegs and fences
only which may not be on correct cadastral alignment.
Any designs based or dependent on the location of
existing features should have those features'
location verified in relation to the true boundary.

Survey shows visible features only and will not
show locations of underground pipes or conduits
for internal or mains services. Verification of
the location of all internal and mains services
should be confirmed prior to finalisation of any
design work.

Cottage & Engineering surveys accept no
responsibility for any physical on site changes to
the parcel or portion of the parcel of land shown
on this survey including any adjoining neighbours
levels and features that have occurred after the
date on this survey. All Sewer details plotted
from information supplied by Water Corporation.
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THIS IS ONE OF THE DRAWINGS
REFERED TO IN THE CONTRACT :

/C1S/

/C2S/

/BS/

/C1D/

/C2D/

/BD/

'1 ' CONTRACT (SILVER PLANS)    SR 11.09.20  
'2 ' GARAGE AMENDMENTS   SR 29.09.20
'3 ' 
'4' 
'5' 
'6' 
'7' 
'8' 
'9' 
'10' 
'11' 
'12' 
'13' 

AREAS
Name
HOUSE - GROUND
HOUSE - UPPER
GARAGE
ALFRESCO
PORCH

Area
130.773
84.247
52.392
29.015
1.982
298.409 m²

Perimeter
51.120
38.616
29.460
23.580
6.600

INTERNAL DOORS NOTE:
ALL INTERNAL DOORS TO BE 2040H (25c) U.N.O

ALL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
CL @ 31c THRU'OUT

SITE CLASSIFICATION : A
FOOTING DETAIL : A85-CFTW
WIND CATEGORY : N2
CORROSION CLASS : R3

RENDER NOTE:
EXTENT OF ACRYLIC RENDER TO FRONT OF

HOUSE TO ALFRESCO & TO UF VOID
MASTERWALL.

EXTENT OF RENDER AS PER PLAN.

TERMITE TREATMENT NOTE:
TERMITE TREATMENT WILL BE CARRIED OUT IN
ACCORDANCE WITH PART 3.1.3.2 OF THE NCC -
BUILDING CODE OF AUSTRALIA AND
AS3660.1:2014
THROUGH THE USE OF TERMITE RESISTANT
MATERIALS
FOR ALL PRIMARY BUILDING ELEMENTS, AS
FOLLOWS:
*CONCRETE SLAB IN ACCORDANCE WITH
AS2870 &
AS3600
*MASONARY IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS3700
*PRESERVATIVE TREATED TIMBER IN
ACCORDANCE
WITH AS1604 AND APPENDIX D OF
AS3660.1:2014

       BUILD METHOD:    CFTW
      GROUND FLOOR:    Double Brick, Slab on Ground
       UPPER FLOOR SLAB:    Concrete on Metal Truss
       UPPER FLOOR WALLS: Timber Wall, Selected Cladding
      ROOF TYPE:    Colorbond
      INTERNAL PLASTER:    Premium Wall System

BRICK LAYER NOTE:
RUN KITCHEN & SCULLERY BENCHTOP
UNDER WINDOW FRAME. CUT BWK
DOWN TO SUIT BENCHTOP SELECTION.
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THIS IS ONE OF THE DRAWINGS
REFERED TO IN THE CONTRACT :

/C1S/

/C2S/

/BS/

/C1D/

/C2D/

/BD/

'1 ' CONTRACT (SILVER PLANS)    SR 11.09.20  
'2 ' GARAGE AMENDMENTS   SR 29.09.20
'3 ' 
'4' 
'5' 
'6' 
'7' 
'8' 
'9' 
'10' 
'11' 
'12' 
'13' 

AREAS
Name
HOUSE - GROUND
HOUSE - UPPER
GARAGE
ALFRESCO
PORCH

Area
130.773
84.247
52.392
29.015
1.982
298.409 m²

Perimeter
51.120
38.616
29.460
23.580
6.600

       BUILD METHOD:    CFTW
      GROUND FLOOR:    Double Brick, Slab on Ground
       UPPER FLOOR SLAB:    Concrete on Metal Truss
       UPPER FLOOR WALLS: Timber Wall, Selected Cladding
      ROOF TYPE:    Colorbond
      INTERNAL PLASTER:    Premium Wall System

INTERNAL DOORS NOTE:
ALL INTERNAL DOORS TO BE 2040H (25c) U.N.O

ALL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
CL @ 31c THRU'OUT

UPPER FLOOR GLAZING
UPPER FLOOR WINDOWS TO COMPLY WITH BCA 3.9.2.5

UPPER FLOOR HEIGHTS
FFL =3086mm
CL = 5778mm
HEIGHT O/A= 2692mm (31c)

RENDER NOTE:
EXTENT OF ACRYLIC RENDER TO FRONT OF

HOUSE TO ALFRESCO & TO UF VOID
MASTERWALL.

EXTENT OF RENDER AS PER PLAN.

VOID BELOW

NOTE:
-HARDIPLANK TO ENTIRE UPPER
FLOOR.(PROFILE TO BE CONFIRMED)
-WINDOW MOULDING - 50mm
-50mm x 50mm CORNER EDGING TO
UPPER FLOOR.
-HARDIE WEATHER WRAP UNDER
SHEETING.
-HARDIE SLIMLINE ALUMINUM BOXED
CORNER MOULDING.
-HARDIES WINDOW MOULDINGS/TRIM.
TO SUIT MANUFACTURERS DETAILS
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CL 5778  (5778mm)

 28c

  0c

 32c

 5743  5831

 6501

 5486
 4800

 5486

 4457

 28c

 38c

TOR @
11.250

TOR @
11.200

TOR @
11.300

 28c

2,6
57

42
9

2,6
92

2,478 664 2,131 2,219 434

1,0
54

WINDOW MOULDINGS
TO SUIT NOMINATED

CLADDING THROUGHOUT

CORNER
MOULDING

SELECTED
CLADDING

BARGE &
CAPPING

10° PITCH
COLORBOND ROOF

10° PITCH
COLORBOND ROOF

BARGE &
CAPPING

THERMAL CLADDING w/-
ACRYLIC RENDER

COLORBOND GUTTERS,
FASCIA AND DOWNPIPES

10° PITCH COLORBOND ROOF TO UF

NOTE:
UPPER FLOOR

WINDOWS TO COMPLY
WITH BCA 3.9.2.5

ACRYLIC RENDER

NGL

PROPOSED PROPOSED PROPOSED

FL 3086  (3086mm)

CL 2657  (31c)

FL 0  (0c)

TOP OF POST
FOOTING @ -3cTOP OF POST

FOOTING @ -3c

25°, 15° & 10° PITCH COLORBOND ROOF TO GF

 32c

 14c 10c

 28c

 11c
 19c

 28c

CL 5778  (5778mm)
 5486
 5139

 35c

  4c

 5486
 4800

 7114

 11c
 19c

  0c

 28c

 10c

 28c

 5743 5743

TOR @
11.000TOR @ 11.300

TOR @
12.680

GARAGE
FL 343  (4c)

GARAGE
CL 3035  (35c+ PLATE)  32c 32c

2,6
57

42
9

2,6
92

12
7

21
6

890

7,312 4,054

2,6
92

LAUNDRY
DOOR

INST. GAS
HWU

SKYLIGHT
POSITION

TBC

WINDOW MOULDINGS
TO SUIT NOMINATED

CLADDING THROUGHOUT

CORNER
MOULDING

BARGE &
CAPPING

GARAGE
DOOR

SELECTED
CLADDING

SILLS 10mm
RECESSED

EXTENT OF
RENDER

OBS

NGL

PROPOSED
PROPOSED

SPANDREL
@ 32c-35c

TOP OF FOOTINGS @ 2c

FL 3086  (3086mm)

  0c

CL 2657  (31c)

FL 0  (0c)

TOP OF POST
FOOTING @ -3c

FACE BRICK

  700mm x 1140mm

TOUGHENED

EXISTING

RENDER NOTE:
EXTENT OF ACRYLIC RENDER TO FRONT OF

HOUSE TO ALFRESCO & TO UF VOID
MASTERWALL.

BRICK LAYER NOTE:
RUN KITCHEN & SCULLERY BENCHTOP
UNDER WINDOW FRAME. CUT BWK
DOWN TO SUIT BENCHTOP SELECTION.

1 ELEVATION
1:100

2 ELEVATION
1:100
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CL 5778  (5778mm)

GARAGE
FL 343  (4c)

GARAGE
CL 3035  (35c+ PLATE)

 5743
 5486

 28c

 5486

 19c

 28c

 19c

  0c

 28c

 19c

 35c

 28c

 19c

  0c

 28c

 3943  3943

 5486

 4256

 5486

 4770

 5743

 7114

 6501

 5831

 6362

 28c  28c

 2930

 38c

 5778

TOR @
11.750

TOR @
11.300

  4c

TOR @
12.570

TOR @
11.200

 31c

2,6
57

42
9

2,6
92

2,6
92

500 3,546 170 2,104 730 326 4,006

37 16
3 34

0

AUTO SECTIONAL DOOR
FACE
BRICK

PELMET

ENTRY
DOOR

WINDOW MOULDINGS
TO SUIT NOMINATED

CLADDING THROUGHOUT

CORNER
MOULDING

SELECTED
CLADDING

SELECTED
CLADDING

BARGE &
CAPPING

10° PITCH
COLORBOND ROOF

THERMAL CLADDING w/-
ACRYLIC RENDERBARGE &

CAPPING

10° PITCH
COLORBOND ROOF

NGL

PROPOSED

PROPOSEDPROPOSED

T.O.F @ 2c

FACE
BRICK

FL 3086  (3086mm)

CL 2657  (31c)

FL 0  (0c)   0c   0c
  1c

  3c

TOP OF POST
FOOTING @ -3c

TOP OF POST
FOOTING @ -3c

TOP OF PIER
FOOTING @ -3c

EXISTING

CL 5778  (5778mm)

 32c

 5743

 28c

 38c

  9c  10c

 7114

 5743

 6501

 36c

 5486 5486

 4800 4800

 5486

 4770

 5486

 4770

GARAGE
FL 343  (4c)

GARAGE
CL 2914  (34c)

T.O.R @ 12.620
T.O.R @
 12.570

T.O.R @
 12.560

T.O.R @
 12.470

T.O.R @
 12.680

 31c

2,6
57

42
9

2,6
92

60
7

1,9
00

28
5

434 1,017 2,654 3,821
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71

WINDOW MOULDINGS
TO SUIT NOMINATED

CLADDING THROUGHOUT

CORNER
MOULDING

SELECTED
CLADDING

BARGE &
CAPPING

10° PITCH
COLORBOND ROOF

THERMAL CLADDING w/-
ACRYLIC RENDER

COLORBOND GUTTERS,
FASCIA AND DOWNPIPES

10° PITCH COLORBOND ROOF TO UF

NOTE:
UPPER FLOOR

WINDOWS TO COMPLY
WITH BCA 3.9.2.5

ACRYLIC RENDER

BARGE &
CAPPING

10° PITCH
COLORBOND ROOF

COMB
M/BOX
E
G LOCATION OF

FUTURE PCD

 BOUNDARY WALL WITH  36c SQUARELINE GUTTERTO BE
SETBACK 100mm FROM BOUNDARY

NGL

SPANDREL
@ 32c-35c

TOP OF FOOTINGS @ 2c

FL 3086  (3086mm)

CL 2657  (31c)

FL 0  (0c)

25° & 10° PITCH COLORBOND ROOF TO GF

FACE BRICK

EXISTING
RET.WALLS

RENDER NOTE:
EXTENT OF ACRYLIC RENDER TO FRONT OF

HOUSE TO ALFRESCO & TO UF VOID
MASTERWALL.

4 ELEVATION
1:100

3 ELEVATION
1:100
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